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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

PLANFIRST PAYMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.
0668671

Florida

7/12/2007 12:00:00 AM

6/9/2009 9:47:34 AM

$15.00

14100 58TH ST. N.

CLEARWATER, FL 33760

Registered Agent Name/Address

NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC.
400 WEST MARKET ST.

STE. 1800

LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

CEO
CFO
President
Secretary
Treasurer
(610]0)

Directors

Michael W. Harris
Thomas G. Walker
Thomas J. DePergola
Thomas G. Walker
Thomas G. Walker
David A. Burns

14100 58th St
14100 58th St
14100 58th St
14100 58th St
14100 58th St
14100 58th St

. N., Clearwater, FL
. N., Clearwater, FL
. N., Clearwater, FL
. N., Clearwater, FL
. N., Clearwater, FL
. N., Clearwater, FL

33760
33760
33760
33760
33760
33760

Director
Director
Director
Director

Signatures

Thomas J. DePergola
Michael W. Harris
Thomas G. Walker
David A. Burns

14100 58th St
14100 58th St
14100 58th St
14100 58th St

. N., Clearwater, FL
. N., Clearwater, FL
. N., Clearwater, FL
. N., Clearwater, FL

33760
33760
33760
33760

Signature
Title

Thomas G. Walker

CFO



